
Year 7 South PE BOYS         Tuesday Periods 1 and 2 

 

Dates Boys Group 1 
Mr Hill 

Boys Group 2 
Mr Skinner 

Tuesday 6 September 2016 
Tuesday 13 September 2016 

Baseline Assessments Baseline Assessments 

Tuesday 20 September 2016 
Tuesday 27 September 2016 
Tuesday 4 October 2016 
Tuesday 11 October 2016 

 
Dance 

 
Hockey 

Tuesday 18 October 2016 Cross Country Cross Country 
October Half Term 

Tuesday 1November 2016  Cross Country Cross Country 
Tuesday 8 November 2016 
Tuesday 15 November2016 
Tuesday 22 November 2016 
Tuesday 29 November 2016 

 
Rugby 

 
Dance 

Tuesday 6 December 2016 
Tuesday 13 December 2016 
(Tuesday 20 December 2016)

 

Gymnastics Rugby 

Christmas 
Tuesday 10 January 2017 
Tuesday 17 January 2017 

Gymnastics Rugby 

Tuesday 24 January 2017 
Tuesday 31 January 2017 
Tuesday 7 February 2017 

 
Hockey 

 
Gymnastics 

February Half Term 
Tuesday 21 February 2017 
Tuesday 28 February 2017 
Tuesday 7 March 2017 
Tuesday 14 March 2017 

 
Table Tennis 

 
Football 

Tuesday 21 March 2017 
Tuesday 28 March 2017 

Academy Record Breakers Academy Record Breakers 

Easter 
Tuesday 18 April 2017 
Tuesday 25 April 2017 
Tuesday 2 May 2017 
Tuesday 9 May 2017 

 
Football 

 
Table Tennis 

Tuesday 16 May 2017 
Tuesday 23 May 2017 

Athletics Athletics 

May Half Term 
Tuesday 6 June 2017 
Tuesday 13 June 2017 
Tuesday 20 June 2017 
Tuesday 27 June 2017 

 
Athletics 

 
Athletics 

Transition Period 



Year 7 South PE GIRLS        Tuesday Periods 1 and 2 

 Dates Girls Group 1 
Miss Bee 

Girls Group 2 
Mrs Willis 

Tuesday 6 September 2016 
Tuesday 13 September 2016 

Baseline Assessments Baseline Assessments 

Tuesday 20 September 2016 
Tuesday 27 September 2016 
Tuesday 4 October 2016 
Tuesday 11 October 2016 

 
Football 

 
Gymnastics 

Tuesday 18th October 2016 Cross Country Cross Country 
October Half Term 

Tuesday 1November 2016  Cross Country Cross Country 
Tuesday 8 November 2016 
Tuesday 15 November2016 
Tuesday 22 November 2016 
Tuesday 29 November 2016 

 
Table Tennis 

 
Netball 

Tuesday 6 December 2016 
Tuesday 13 December 2016 
(Tuesday 20 December 2016)

 

Netball Table Tennis 

Christmas 
Tuesday 10 January 2017 
Tuesday 17 January 2017 

Netball Table Tennis 

Tuesday 24 January 2017 
Tuesday 31 January 2017 
Tuesday 7 February 2017 

 
Dance 

 
Football 

February Half Term 
Tuesday 21 February 2017 
Tuesday 28 February 2017 
Tuesday 7 March 2017 
Tuesday 14 March 2017 

 
Hockey 

 
Dance 

Tuesday 21 March 2017 
Tuesday 28 March 2017 

Academy Record Breakers Academy Record Breakers 

Easter 
Tuesday 18 April 2017 
Tuesday 25 April 2017 
Tuesday 2 May 2017 
Tuesday 9 May 2017 

 
Gymnastics 

 
Hockey 

Tuesday 16 May 2017 
Tuesday 23 May 2017 

Athletics Athletics 

May Half Term 
Tuesday 6 June 2017 
Tuesday 13 June 2017 
Tuesday 20 June 2017 
Tuesday 27 June 2017 

 
Athletics 

 
Athletics 

Transition Period 



Year 7 South PE BOYS        Tuesday Periods 1 and 2 

 
 

 


